Group

NV Treble = Aurora (6th)

Tuesday, March 10 (WHITE DAY)

25 9:00 AM Aurora meet in choir room, dressed in formals

25459 10:05 AM  Aurora loads bus for Georgetown HS ()

trip number 11:05 AM Aurora warmup starts

11:25 AM Aurora moves from warmup to auditorium
same bus 11:30 AM Aurora Concert
both ways 11:50 AM Aurora Sight-Reading

12:10 PM Aurora Done

25459 12:30 PM Aurora loads bus for Westwood HS (RRISD)

trip number 1:20 PM Aurora arrives at Westwood HS, lunch
2:50 PM Aurora to 8th Period

Personnel

Barenys, Alice
Barenys, Grace
Brenneman, Basil
Carlos, Delilah
Carr, Emily
Chandra-Robinson, Cali
Fan, Aria
Gilliland, Ilianna
Gundawar, Tanvi
Hubbard, Percy
Jons, Dominique
Kaushal, Kayshi
Kling, Stella
Lamancusa, Keira
Pallanez, Athina
Philips, Shreya
Seth, Amrita
Shnaider, Sophie
Swanson, Nora
Windell, Taryn
Zia, Aleena

D00000000000000000000x



